Series 7 100 Flo-Lift
®
Piston Check Valve
Award-Winning Design:
Feature-packed valve provides solutions
for gas, air or liquid systems
Contents
2 Assemblies

TRIM MATERIAL
*NACE MR-01-75 Suitable
How to Order
*API rated working pressure
BODy CONNECTIONS
Type Code
Screwed (Female) NPT S
ANSI Flanged Raised Face RF
ANSI Flanged Ring Type Joint RJ
Beveled Buttweld B#
Socketweld W#
API RTJ Raised Face AF
VALVE SPRING MATERIAL
Type Code
316 SST (Horizontal) R
Inconel (Horizontal) L
No Spring 0
Monel 400 N
316 SST (Vertical) V
Inconel (Vertical) W
SERVICE CODE
Type Code
Standard (General Serv.) –
NACE Spec. (MR-01-75) N
316 SST S
BODy CONFIGuRATION
Configuration Code
Norriseal F-F (ISA) –
Special F-F per API 6D/ANSI B,16,10 B
Non-Std. F-F (Not ISA or API) C
#Specify schedule
S - 36RGS - AEA
Code Piston Seat Cage Guide
A 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH
B* 316 SST 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH
C 316 SST 316 SST 316 SST 316 SST
E 316/STEL 316/STEL 316 SST 316 SST
F 17-4/FLK 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH
G 17-4/TFE 17-4PH 17-4PH 316 SST
J* 316/TFE 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH
L 316/TFE 316 SST 316 SST 316 SST
P 17-4/RYT 17-4PH 17-4PH 316 SST
Q 316/RYT 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH
T 17-4/TFE 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH
V 316/RYT 316 SST 316 SST 316 SST
Z 17-4/UHMW 17-4PH 17-4PH 17-4PH
1. Determine required body size
2. Use model number code below as
illustrated to select proper valve
type to suit operating conditions.
Due to the continuous improvement program at Norriseal, specifications and/or prices are subject to change without notice or obligation.
Flo-Lift is a mark of Dover Corporation. All other trademarks contained herein are the property of their respective owners.
© 2011 Norriseal, A Dover Company
7100-1211T
11122 West Little York • Houston, Texas 77041
Tel: 713·466·3552 • Fax: 713·896·7386